2008 MSHSL Section 5AA Championships Girls

Bassett Creek Park, Crystal

PLACE TEAM

Coon Rapids High Scho

Centennial
Andover
Mounds View
Maple Grove

Park Center High Scho

Anoka

Champlin Park
Osseo
Totinograce
Blaine Hs

Rogers

Irondale

Spring Lake Park
Fridley

1. Coon Rapids High Scho

Tot

2.

Tot

3.

Tot

1 Kayla Johnson,

7 Alyssa Wojack,

9 Melissa Engst,
14 Karissa Marte,
22 Courtney Dutt,
47 Laura Dahlqui,
61 Kadie Mullerl,
al Time = 1:17:17.
Centennial

3 Allie Lovelan,
10 Sarah Bowler,
17 Kaylea Brase,
24 Lexie Kretsch,
28 Briza Bohne, 1
38 Ashley Reynol,
39 Anika Janzen,
al Time = 1:18:22.
Andover

2 Madeline McKe,
18 Ellie Haskins,
23 Haley Steinwa,
30 Marissa Yovet,
32 Laura Mead, 10
34 Hayley Gerste,
37 Ellen Squires,

al Time = 1:19:18.
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POINTS
53
82

105
115
161
173
174
177
203
245
314
320
353
462
471

Oct.

PLACES OF FINISHERS
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15.7
16.0
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35.9

54.5

Total Places =
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2008

9
17
23
21
33
41
42
35
40
73
63
76
72
93
97

53

82

105

14
24
30
26
45
52
51
62
49
74
68
84
75
95
100

47 61
38 39
34 37
43 46
70 71
56 81
57 77
66 69
58 67
86 90
80 92
89 99
94 98
101 102
104
4.
12
20
21
26
36
43
46
Total

AVG. TIME SPREAD
15:27.6 0:45.3
15:40.5 0:50.4
15:51.8 0:56.9
15:53.9 0:47.4
16:07.9 1:24.1
16:11.5 1:33.5
16:12.6 1:17.5
16:07.9 1:44.2
16:24.1 0:40.5
16:39.2 2:16.6
16:58.8 1:06.2
17:07.3 1:40.5
17:13.9 0:46.9
18:27.9 1:03.3
19:18.9 3:45.5

Mounds View

Taylor Warnes,
Brittney John,
Laura Willenb,
Lizzy Narigon,
Kate Norgon, 12
Knopf Beth, 9

Lauren Hanson,

Time = 1:19:29.3

5. Maple Grove

8

27

33

45

48

70

71

Total

6. Park Center High Scho

6

19

41

52

55

56

81

Total

Abbie Weigel, 1
Molly Bjustro,
Julie Knutson,
Miranda Aaron,
Grace Burmeis,
Danielle Rudi,
Amy Waananen, 1

Time = 1:20:39.3

Kate Simonet, 8
Sam Swanson, 9
Sara Ehlert, 11
Renae Metzger,
Amanda Leone, 9
Hollie Sorens,
Nicola Tade, 9

Time = 1:20:57.5
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15:26.3

15:50.3

15:56.6

16:02.5

16:13.7

16:25.2

16:30.8

Total Places =

15:15.8

16:03.4

16:10.2

16:30.1

16:39.9

17:08.7

17:09.3

Total Places =

15:15.7

15:49.3

16:20.5

16:43.0

16:49.2

16:49.7

17:36.3

Total Places

115

161

173



7. Anoka
13 Gabbi Guimont, 8
15 Katelyn Fritz, 8
42 Blair Parent, 7
51 Laura Peters, 12
53 Sydney Vermet, 11
57 Lindsey Gast, 7
77 Taylor Nelson, 10

Total Time = 1:21:02.9

8. Champlin Park
5 Stephanie Sjo, 12
11 Cassidy Soli, 8
35 Katie Batters, 11
62 Mari Schlitte, 12
64 Jenna McElroy, 10
66 McKinley Moor, 9
69 Amanda Dvorak, 11

Total Time = 1:20:39.1

9. Osseo
29 Kellie McCull, 11
31 Anna Todey, 10
40 Tina Ewing, 12
49 Becca Richter, 11
54 Susan White, 11
58 Jenny Schoenr, 7
67 Kelsey Eder, 12

Total Time = 1:22:00.2

10. Totinograce
4 Jennifer Dill, 11
16 Emily Kindels, 11
73 Jacyln Meyer, 12
74 Kate Paul, 11
78 Emma Ranum, 12
86 Gina Champion, 10
90 Emily King, 12

Total Time = 1:23:15.6

11. Blaine Hs

15:28.4

15:44.7

16:22.3

16:41.9

16:45.8

16:50.1

17:29.7

Total Places =

15:15.6

15:16.4

16:12.0

16:55.4

16:59.8

17:00.5

17:08.1

Total Places =

16:07.4

16:08.4

16:16.8

16:39.9

16:47.8

16:50.3

17:02.5

Total Places

15:15.6

15:45.4

17:19.0

17:23.6

17:32.1

17:44.0

18:10.0

Total Places

44 Tera Hereid, 11
60 Taylor King, 10
63 Laura Hart, 9

68 Cherry Johnso, 12
79 Katie Hoyles, 10
80 Kathryn Ofsta, 12
92 Paige Bell, 11

Total Time = 1:24:53.8

12. Rogers

25 Ashton Lamp, 12
50 Emily Helwig, 11
76 Aundria Speid, 10
84 Heather Johns, 12
85 Alex Olson, 8

89 Iesha Martine, 12
99 Jessica Speid, 12

Total Time = 1:25:36.3

13. Irondale

59 Lauren Harden, 12
65 Caryn Thor, 12

72 Jo Holub, 12

75 Katie Peterso, 8
82 Julia Roberts, 11
94 Kate Valind, 12
98 Emily Beckfie, 12

Total Time = 1:26:09.3

14. Spring Lake Park
87 Katie Hoff, 7
91 Christina Wak, 8
93 Sarah Webster, 12
95 Kristen Pariz, 9
96 Jenny Lindqui, 7
101 Whitney Desma, 12
102 Sophie Carlso, 9

Total Time = 1:32:19.4

15. Fridley

16:26.7

16:53.4

16:57.5

17:03.5

17:32.9

17:33.2

18:29.8

Total Places =

16:02.2

16:41.2

17:29.1

17:41.2

17:42.7

18:09.9

19:08.3

Total Places =

16:52.1

16:59.9

17:11.2

17:27.1

17:39.0

18:38.9

19:07.0

Total Places =

17:44.0

18:24.5

18:38.4

18:45.2

18:47.3

20:54.8

20:55.7

Total Places

320

353

462



83 Kristine Brit, 11 17:39.8

103 Justine Beran, 11 21:25.3
88 Megan Ryd, 9 18:04.0
104 Calla Brose, 11 23:02.8
97 ZKarin Beltran, 10 19:01.2
Total Time = 1:36:34.2 Total Places = 471
100 Molly Kelly, 11 20:24.0
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 [Kayla Johnson, 11 15:11.4 Coon Rapids High Scho

2 2 Madeline McKe, 7 15:12.7 Andover

3 3 Allie Lovelan, 10 15:13.3 Centennial

4 4 Jennifer Dill, 11 15:15.6 Totinograce

5 5 Stephanie Sjo, 12 15:15.6 Champlin Park

6 6 Kate Simonet, 8 15:15.7 Park Center High Scho

7 7 Alyssa Wojack, 11 15:15.7 Coon Rapids High Scho

8 8 Abbie Weigel, 11 15:15.8 Maple Grove

9 9 Melissa Engst, 10 15:16.0 Coon Rapids High Scho
10 10 Sarah Bowler, 11 15:16.3 Centennial

11 11 Cassidy Soli, 8 15:16.4 Champlin Park

12 12 Taylor Warnes, 12 15:26.3 Mounds View

13 13 Gabbi Guimont, 8 15:28.4 Anoka

14 14 Karissa Marte, 10 15:38.0 Coon Rapids High Scho
15 15 Katelyn Fritz, 8 15:44.7 Anoka

16 16 Emily Kindels, 11 15:45.4 Totinograce

17 17 Kaylea Brase, 12 15:48.4 Centennial

18 18 Ellie Haskins, 9 15:48.9 Andover

19 19 Sam Swanson, 9 15:49.3 Park Center High Scho
20 20 Brittney John, 10 15:50.3 Mounds View
21 21 Laura Willenb, 11 15:56.6 Mounds View
22 22 Courtney Dutt, 10 15:56.7 Coon Rapids High Scho
23 23 Haley Steinwa, 10 15:59.8 Andover
24 24 Lexie Kretsch, 9 16:00.7 Centennial
25 25 Ashton Lamp, 12 16:02.2 Rogers
26 26 Lizzy Narigon, 11 16:02.5 Mounds View
27 27 Molly Bjustro, 10 16:03.4 Maple Grove
28 28 Briza Bohne, 10 16:03.7 Centennial
29 29 Kellie McCull, 11 16:07.4 Osseo
30 30 Marissa Yovet, 11 16:08.1 Andover
31 31 Anna Todey, 10 16:08.4 Osseo
32 32 Laura Mead, 10 16:09.5 Andover
33 33 Julie Knutson, 12 16:10.2 Maple Grove
34 34 Hayley Gerste, 12 16:10.7 Andover
35 35 Katie Batters, 11 16:12.0 Champlin Park

36 36 Kate Norgon, 12 16:13.7 Mounds View
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Ellen Squires, 11
Ashley Reynol, 10
Anika Janzen, 9
Tina Ewing, 12
Sara Ehlert, 11
Blair Parent, 7
Knopf Beth, 9
Tera Hereid, 11
Miranda Aaron, 10
Lauren Hanson, 12
Laura Dahlqui, 12
Grace Burmeis, 10
Becca Richter, 11
Emily Helwig, 11
Laura Peters, 12
Renae Metzger, 9
Sydney Vermet, 11
Susan White, 11
Amanda Leone, 9
Hollie Sorens, 8
Lindsey Gast, 7
Jenny Schoenr, 7
Lauren Harden, 12
Taylor King, 10
Kadie Mullerl, 12
Mari Schlitte, 12
Laura Hart, 9
Jenna McElroy, 10
Caryn Thor, 12
McKinley Moor, 9
Kelsey Eder, 12
Cherry Johnso, 12
Amanda Dvorak, 11
Danielle Rudi, 9
Amy Waananen, 10
Jo Holub, 12
Jacyln Meyer, 12
Kate Paul, 11
Katie Peterso, 8

Aundria Speid, 10

16:14.6

16:15.3

16:15.6

16:16.8

16:20.5

16:22.3

16:25.2

16:26.7

16:30.1

16:30.8

16:35.9

16:39.9

16:39.9

16:41.2

16:41.9

16:43.0

16:45.8

16:47.8

16:49.2

16:49.7

16:50.1

16:50.3

16:52.1

16:53.4

16:54.5

16:55.4

16:57.5

16:59.8

16:59.9

17:00.5

17:02.5

17:03.5

17:08.1

17:08.7

17:09.3

17:11.2

17:19.0

17:23.6

17:27.1

17:29.1

Andover

Centennial

Centennial

Osseo

Park Center High Scho

Anoka
Mounds View
Blaine Hs
Maple Grove

Mounds View

Coon Rapids High Scho

Maple Grove
Osseo
Rogers

Anoka

Park Center High Scho

Anoka

Osseo

Park Center High Scho

Park Center High Scho

Anoka

Osseo

Irondale

Blaine Hs

Coon Rapids High Scho

Champlin Park
Blaine Hs
Champlin Park
Irondale
Champlin Park
Osseo

Blaine Hs
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Irondale
Totinograce
Totinograce
Irondale

Rogers
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Taylor Nelson, 10
Emma Ranum, 12
Katie Hoyles, 10
Kathryn Ofsta, 12
Nicola Tade, 9
Julia Roberts, 11
Kristine Brit, 11
Heather Johns, 12
Alex Olson, 8
Gina Champion, 10
Katie Hoff, 7
Megan Ryd, 9
Iesha Martine, 12
Emily King, 12
Christina Wak, 8
Paige Bell, 11
Sarah Webster, 12
Kate Vvalind, 12
Kristen Pariz, 9
Jenny Lindqui, 7
Karin Beltran, 10
Emily Beckfie, 12
Jessica Speid, 12
Molly Kelly, 11
Whitney Desma, 12
Sophie Carlso, 9
Justine Beran, 11

Calla Brose, 11

17:29.7

17:32.1

17:32.9

17:33.2

17:36.3

17:39.0

17:39.8

17:41.2

17:42.7

17:44.0

17:44.0

18:04.0

18:09.9

18:10.0

18:24.5

18:29.8

18:38.4

18:38.9

18:45.2

18:47.3

19:01.2

19:07.0

19:08.3

20:24.0
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Rogers
Totinograce
Spring Lake Park
Fridley
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